
Coaches:

Tim Gilbert Fabius-Pompey
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season Manlius Pebble Hill 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S NL

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season Marathon, Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey
Track Soccer Field NL

Sep 6, 2024 Fri Regular Season
Marathon, Jordan-
Elbridge, Manlius
Pebble Hill

4:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S NL

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular Season
@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:30
PM

8:00
PM

A-P-W Elementary
School L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Tully 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Tully HS Field #5-
Varsity Soccer
Game Field

L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Bishop Ludden 6:30
PM

Bishop Ludden H
S L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season
@ Onondaga
Central
(OCS/Lafayette)

6:00
PM

8:00
PM Stadium L

Sep 20, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Cortland 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Cortland Jr-Sr HS
Stadium NL

CANCELLED Sep
21, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ TBD 11:00

AM

Jones Road
Soccer Field CNY
Family Center

NL

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular Season Bishop Grimes 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat

Regular Season
(Kickin Cancer
Fundraising
Game)

Tully 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S NL

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Pulaski 4:30
PM

Pulaski MS/HS
Stadium L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular Season Pulaski 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season Bishop Ludden 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S L

Oct 14, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Cincinnatus 4:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Firemans/Varsity
Soccer Field

NL

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Manlius Pebble
Hill

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Lower Game Field L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular Season Sandy Creek 6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Fabius-Pompey H
S NL
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